
 

 

ONSLOW COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS  

2021 SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 

 

                                

 

Monday, January 4, 2021    *Wednesday, July 7, 2021 

*Wednesday, January 20, 2021   Monday, July 19, 2021 

  

Monday, February 1, 2021     Monday, August 2, 2021 

Monday, February 15, 2021    Monday, August 16, 2021 

 

Monday, March 1, 2021    *Wednesday, September 8, 2021 

Monday, March 15, 2021    Monday, September 20, 2021 

 

Monday, April 5, 2021    Monday, October 4, 2021 

Monday, April 19, 2021    Monday, October 18, 2021 

 

Monday, May 3, 2021          Monday, November 1, 2021 

Monday, May 17, 2021    Monday, November 15, 2021 

 

Monday, June 7, 2021    Monday, December 6, 2021 

Monday, June 21, 2021    Monday, December 20, 2021 

 

 
 

 

All Board of Commissioner Regular Meetings shall be held at the Onslow County Government 

Center, 234 Northwest Corridor Boulevard, Jacksonville.  Regular Meetings shall be held on 

the 1st and 3rd Mondays, with the exception of Wednesday, January 20, 2021, Wednesday, July 

7, 2021 and Wednesday September 8, 2021.  The First Regular Meeting of the month will be 

held at 11:00 AM, the Second Regular Meeting of the month will be held at 6:00 PM.   

Meetings may be cancelled at the discretion of the Board of Commissioners.   

 

Adopted the 16th day of November, 2020. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


